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iMessage 

8 Mar 2020 at 16:33 

That's fantastic- thx
Lesley. May I call around 
5pm? Paula

Will ring from a landline as 
the mobile signal is 
rubbish here. P

IIii. 
a Jun 2020 at 11:30 

Hi Lesley, I hope you 
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Great thx 
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11 fl : 2020 at I44 

Hi Lesley, could you take a 
quick call, I'm trying to 
plug a memory gap! Thx 

11 Dec 2020. at 20:58 

Thanks Lesley so much 
for your time this 
afternoon. I really 
appreciate it. I hope I 
wasn't rude in finishing 
the call (and that you got 
to Waitrose safely!). 
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11. Dec 2020 at 2058.

12: Dec'202G at. 09:40 
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to Waitrose safely!). 

12 Dec 20.20 at 09:4.0 

1.2 ,Apr,2021. •at 92"15 

Hi Lesley, I hope all is still 
good with you and the 
family? I've had my 
invitation to take part in w 
the PO inquiry. There are j
thousands of pages of 
documents to read and 
want to represent us 

iiessage = _. 
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I will have a number of IT 
related questions and 
wanted to ask if you could 
help memory jog. 

There are already a few on 
my list - could you make a 
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That's brilliant- thanks! 

+ 
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That's brilliant- thanks! 
How about today 2pm? 

Is 2.30 better? 
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Sorry - pocket type! Thx 

12 Apr 2021 at 1&:17 

Hi Lesley, thanks for your
time earlier. 

:,tics'•?• ;.a: 
I've managed to lose 
Mike's number - do you
have it? 

Enjoy your break in God's 
country when it comes! 
BW Paula ._ 

-r 

age 


